
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

6 

6 

7 

8 

9 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

93 

14 

2 

94 

01 

96 

64 

91 

22 

90 

38 

55 

32 

59 

78 

100 

17 

65 

88 

24 

67 

62 

25 

48 

Name 

Tristan DEGRAND 

Chase PELLETIER 

Michel BONNET 

Didier SCHRAENEN 

Marc CARDIN 

Olivier BEDARD 

Sergio PASIAN 

Max HANRATTY 

Duncan MURDOCH 

Jayson CLUNIE 

Jean-Philippe JODOIN 

Serge BOURDEAU 

Guy GILAIN 

Gerald DUMOULIN 

Michel LEGRAND 

Kevin K.KING 

Yannick BOURDEAU 

Brian FOWLER 

Jim EDMONDS 

Yves BEAUDOIN 

Michel VEZINA 

Keven HERTZ 

Scott S.KING 

Ghislain THERIAULT 

Class 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

F1600 PRO/M 

Best Tm 

1:11.916 

1:11.975 

1:12.060 

1:12.346 

1:12.595 

1:12.643 

1:12.956 

1:13.086 

1:13.280 

1:13.475 

1:13.477 

1:13.640 

1:13.714 

1:14.611 

1:14.671 

1:14.778 

1:14.801 

1:16.340 

1:17.274 

1:18.503 

1:18.980 

1:19.185 

1:24.084 

3:34.624 

Diff 

0.059 

0.144 

0.430 

0.679 

0.727 

1.040 

1.170 

1.364 

1.559 

1.561 

1.724 

1.798 

2.695 

2.755 

2.862 

2.885 

4.424 

5.358 

6.587 

7.064 

7.269 

12.168 

2:22.708 

Best Speed 

121.642 

121.542 

121.399 

120.919 

120.504 

120.425 

119.908 

119.695 

119.378 

119.061 

119.058 

118.794 

118.675 

117.248 

117.154 

116.986 

116.950 

114.593 

113.208 

111.435 

110.762 

110.475 

104.039 

40.760 

In Lap 

18 

17 

6 

12 

16 

19 

12 

18 

16 

19 

17 

13 

13 

2 

12 

19 

16 

13 

18 

2 

3 

19 

12 

1 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

#14 Chase Pelletier meilleur temps annulé, 4 roues hors piste au coin #8 

#59 Transpondeur non fonctionnel (manual hits) 

Printed: 2014-08-07 17:59:21 

Luc Veillette : Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Robert Gauthier : Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone, Ipad, Android) 

Live Timing @ www.dl2-timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing Inc 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 2014 

Formula Tour 1600 

Qualifications F1600 

Qualifying started at 16:50:19 

Circuit de Trois-Rivières 2.430 km 

2014-08-07 16:50 


